PMACLIP
FH-0
PMACLIP
one-piece with safety lid
DB-Nr. 40001-03	 30.03.2006/YS		  1/2
System support
Systemhalter
einteilig mit Sicherungsbügel
Code reference	 Nr.-Schlüssel
B	 = 	 black colour	 Farbe schwarz
S	 =	 grey colour	 Farbe grau
FH	 = 	 type 	 Typ
17 	 = 	 conduit size	 Rohrgrösse
0 	 = 	 one-piece	 einteilig
B  FH  -  17   -   0
order no. conduit size dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing unit
	 black grey NW A B C H E M kg/100 pcs PU/pcs
Bestell-Nr. Rohrgrösse Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-Einheit
	 schwarz grau NW A B C H E M kg/100 Stk. VE/Stk.
	 BFH-07-0 SFH-07-0 07 17.0 20.0 21.5 13.5 	 40.5 M4 	 0.3 	 100
	 BFH-10-0 SFH-10-0 10 20.5 20.0 24.5 15.5 	 47.5 M5 	 0.4 	 100
	 BFH-12-0 SFH-12-0 12 24.0 20.0 27.0 16.5 	 54.5 M5 	 0.6 	 100
	 BFH-17-0 SFH-17-0 17 30.0 20.0 34.0 20.0 	 68.0 M6 	 0.8 	 100
	 BFH-23-0 SFH-23-0 23 38.5 20.0 42.0 24.0 	 85.0 M6 	 1.1 	 100
	 BFH-29-0 SFH-29-0 29 45.5 20.0 48.0 27.0 	 99.0 M6 	 1.5 	 100
	 BFH-36-0 SFH-36-0 36 55.5 20.0 56.0 31.0 	 119.0 M6 	 1.9 	 50
	 BFH-48-0 SFH-48-0 48 67.5 20.0 68.0 37.0 	 143.0 M6 	 2.6 	 50
	 Our customer service or local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time
	 Unser Kundendienst oder die lokale PMA-Vertretung gibt Ihnen über die Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit gerne Auskunft
application •	 in machine building and installation applications
material •	 high-grade, specially formulated polyamide 6